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NOTICE

GUYANA ELECTRICITY CORPORATION
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY TARIFF NOTICE

issued under regulation 19

OF THE ELECTRICITY CORPORATION SUPPLY REGULATIONS

The following charges are hereby prescribed for the supply of Electricity by
the Corporation:

TARIFF A

GENERAL PURPOSE AND RESIDENTIAL TARIFF

Application:

Service:

Monthly Enecrgy
Charge:

Monthly Minimum
Charge:

Deposit:

Fuel Cost Variation
Clause:

General lighting, for all private residential premises,
signs, temporary services, etc.

Low and medium voltages single and 3 — phase as
applicable and available.

Up to 50 units — 1.29c. per KW hr. and each additional
unit over 50 units — 26.92c. per KW hr.

1 (a) $3.50 up to 10 units per KW hr.

1 (a) $15.00

(b) Lighting, Iron and Radio — $30.00
Minimum 2 — wire service — $90.00
Minimum 3 — wire service — $180.00

The Fuel Cost Variation Clause published as Appen-
dix 1 to these Tariffs shall apply to take account of
variations in the cost to the Corporation of fuels used
in the Corporation’s Generating Plant.

“The total amount of each bill for energy supplied
under this Tariff shall be increased by 33.71c. per unit
of energy consumed”.

This takes effect in respect of meters read on or after
March 1, 1981 relating to February’s consumption.
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